Top 15 Hospital LIP Distribution
SFY 2011-12 Special LIP & LIP PAS distribution

Medicaid Total
Count Number Provider Name County Special LIP LIP Allocation Provider Running
(from Table 1) (from Table 2) LIP Total
1 100421 [JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DADE 4,454,635 379,585,152 384,039,787 | 384,039,787
2 100129 |BROWARD HEALTH - BROWARD GENERAL MEDICAL CENTER BROWARD 2,239,914 104,348,259 106,588,173 490,627,959
3 102521 [MEMORIAL HOSPITAL WEST BROWARD 37,657,288 37,657,288 | 528,285,247
4 100676 |SHANDS AT JACKSONVILLE DUVAL 33,696,240 3,607,127 37,303,367 565,588,614
5 100200 |[MEMORIAL REGIONAL HOSPITAL BROWARD 2,175,232 34,519,433 36,694,665 | 602,283,280
6 108219 |BROWARD HEALTH - IMPERIAL POINT HOSPITAL BROWARD 505,504 34,884,969 35,390,473 637,673,753
7 101842 |HALIFAX HEALTH VOLUSIA 281,272 33,146,746 33,428,018 | 671,101,771
8 100994 |TAMPA GENERAL HOSPITAL HILLSBOROUGH 14,384,420 18,772,282 33,156,702 704,258,473
9 102229 [MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PEMBROKE BROWARD 505,504 32,133,340 32,638,844 | 736,897,318
10 101761 |SARASOTA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL SARASOTA 23,090,450 23,090,450 759,987,768
11 101109 [LEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL LEE 1,070,849 19,662,626 20,733,475 | 780,721,242
12 100218 |BROWARD HEALTH - NORTH BROWARD MEDICAL CENTER BROWARD 281,272 19,204,592 19,485,864 800,207,106
13 103454 [MEMORIAL HOSPITAL MIRAMAR BROWARD 19,198,271 19,198,271 | 819,405,377
14 120405 |BROWARD HEALTH - CORAL SPRINGS MEDICAL CENTER BROWARD 13,592,310 13,592,310 832,997,687
15 101044 [INDIAN RIVER MEDICAL CENTER INDIAN RIVER 10,703,387 10,703,387 | 843,701,074
16 102199 [CITRUS MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM CITRUS 8,663,172 8,663,172 | 852,364,246
17 100064 |BAY MEDICAL CENTER BAY 6,421,206 6,421,206 858,785,452
18 100463 [MT. SINAI MEDICAL CENTER DADE 6,084,397 6,084,397 | 864,869,850
19 100030 |SHANDS TEACHING HOSPITAL & CLINIC ALACHUA 5,565,020 5,565,020 870,434,870
20 101516 [ALL CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL PINELLAS 5,388,308 5,388,308 [ 875,823,178
21 100609 |[MIAMI CHILDRENS HOSPITAL DADE 4,558,562 4,558,562 880,381,740
22 101338 |[ORLANDO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER ORANGE 4,242,150 4,242,150 | 884,623,890
23 100331 [SHANDS AT LAKE SHORE COLUMBIA 253,671 3,475,735 3,729,406 | 888,353,296
24 101443 |GLADES GENERAL HOSPITAL PALM BEACH 238,333 3,258,043 3,496,376 | 891,849,672
25 100765 |SACRED HEART HOSPITAL ESCAMBIA 3,219,357 3,219,357 | 895,069,030
26 101354 [HEALTH CENTRAL ORANGE 2,845,877 2,845,877 | 897,914,907
27 101176 |MUNROE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER MARION 2,282,861 2,282,861 900,197,768
28 101168 [MANATEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL MANATEE 1,929,215 1,929,215 | 902,126,983
29 101800 [DOCTORS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL TAYLOR 234,826 1,189,547 1,424,373 903,551,356
30 120324 [H. LEE MOFFIT CANCER CENTER HILLSBOROUGH 1,356,140 1,356,140 | 904,907,496
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